CPU80K01 SattLine Processor Unit
3BSE088456R1
Product ID 3BSE088456R1
ABB Type Designation CPU80K01
Catalog Description CPU80K01 SattLine Processor Unit
Long Description
450MHZ and 256MB.
Package including:
- CPU80-SL CPU Module
- TB850, CEX-bus terminator
- TB853, RCU Control Link Terminator
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Sattline Control HardwareABB Product Family
CPU80K01ABB Type Designation
85371091CN8
Sweden (SE)
United States (US)
Country of Origin
85371091Customs Tariff Number
0 m³Gross Volume
2.1 kgGross Weight
853710-- Boards, panels, consoles, desks, cabinets and other bases,
equipped with two or more apparatus of heading 85.35 or 85.36, for
electric control or the distribution of electricity, including those
incorporating instruments or apparatus of Chapter 90, and numerical
control apparatus, other than switching apparatus of heading 85.17.- For a
voltage not exceeding 1,000 V
HS Code
CPU80K01 SattLine Processor UnitInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
450MHZ and 256MB. Package including: - CPU80-SL CPU Module - TB850,
CEX-bus terminator - TB853, RCU Control Link Terminator
Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
Central UnitProduct Name
105 mmProduct Net Height
280 mmProduct Net Length
2.1 kgProduct Net Weight
245 mmProduct Net Width
Central_UnitProduct Type
NoQuote Only
bf35e179-8e93-4d6e-af38-21e1a3d07704 Sweden (SE)SCIP
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Wickliffe, Ohio, United States
Malmö, Sweden
Malmö, Sweden
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
23BSE088456R1